5.2
5.2.1

5.2.2

10.

10.1

10.2

10.3

10.4

Tisdete

o]
_— -
¥4 f/‘ t\" r

L :;_\I [ -

By ol
T

Town of Tisdale

800 101st Street, Tisdale, Saskatchewan
Meeting Agenda
November 10, 2025 - Regular Council Meeting - 07:00 PM

CALL TO ORDER

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

Regular Council Meeting Minutes 10-27-2025
DECLARATION OF CONFLICT OF INTEREST
DELEGATIONS

Government Framework

Government Framework Presentation

Delegation - Tisdale Dental Group and Kunny Denture Office
InCamera Session

Business Proposal from Tisdale Dental Group and Kunny Denture Office

Council Meeting Resumes
PUBLIC HEARING
FINANCIALS

Accounts Payable

Payroll
ADMIN REPORTS
Chief Administrative Officer
Director of Public Works and Utilities Report

Director of Recreation & Parks Report
OLD BUSINESS
NEW BUSINESS

Custom Work Rate Increase

Years of Service Award Policy

Years of Service Award Policy

Tax Enforcement - List of Land in Arrears (Full List)

Tax Enforcement - List of Land in Arrears (Full List) Report
Tax Enforcement - List of Land in Arrears (Final List)

Tax Enforcement - List of Land in Arrears (Final List) Report




10.5

10.6

10.7

10.8

11.

12.

13.

14.
141

14.2

14.3
15.
16.
17.

Tax Enforcement List 2025 - Advertise

Tax Enforcement List 2025 - Advertisement

Tax Enforcement Proceedings for Title

Tax Enforcement Proceedings for Title Report
Add Tax Enforcement Cost to Tax Roll

Add Tax Enforcement Cost to Tax Roll Report

Bylaw 12-25 Records Retention and Disposal Bylaw

Bylaw 12-25 Records Retention and Disposal Bylaw Report
OTHER BUSINESS

11.1 Building_Permit Report - October 2025

11.2 Complaint Report - October 2025

11.3 Business License Report - October 2025
COMMITTEE REPORTS

12.1 Committee of the Whole Meeting_Minutes

12.2 Tisdale Local Library Board Meeting Minutes
CORRESPONDENCE

13.1 Letter from Community Futures Newsask

13.2 SUMA 2026 Convention - Call for Resolutions

13.3 Acknowledgment Email from the Community Planning Branch
INCAMERA SESSION

Ice Plant and Cooling Tower Proposals

Ice Plant and Cooling_Tower Proposals Report

Personnel

Christmas Hampers

Business Proposal

COUNCIL MEETING RESUMES
ROUNDTABLE
ADJOURNMENT



