

Town of Tisdale

800 101st Street, Tisdale, Saskatchewan

Meeting Agenda

November 10, 2025 - Regular Council Meeting - 07:00 PM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	APPROVAL OF AGENDA
3.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES
	Regular Council Meeting Minutes 10-27-2025
4.	DECLARATION OF CONFLICT OF INTEREST
5.	DELEGATIONS
5.1	Government Framework
	Government Framework Presentation
5.2	Delegation - Tisdale Dental Group and Kunny Denture Office
5.2.1	InCamera Session
	Business Proposal from Tisdale Dental Group and Kunny Denture Office
5.2.2	Council Meeting Resumes
6.	PUBLIC HEARING
7.	FINANCIALS
	Accounts Payable
	<u>Payroll</u>
8.	ADMIN REPORTS
	Chief Administrative Officer
	Director of Public Works and Utilities Report
	Director of Recreation & Parks Report
9.	OLD BUSINESS
10.	NEW BUSINESS
10.1	Custom Work Rate Increase
10.2	Years of Service Award Policy
	Years of Service Award Policy
10.3	Tax Enforcement - List of Land in Arrears (Full List)
	Tax Enforcement - List of Land in Arrears (Full List) Report
10.4	Tax Enforcement - List of Land in Arrears (Final List)
	Tax Enforcement - List of Land in Arrears (Final List) Report

10.5	Tax Enforcement List 2025 - Advertise
	Tax Enforcement List 2025 - Advertisement
10.6	Tax Enforcement Proceedings for Title
	Tax Enforcement Proceedings for Title Report
10.7	Add Tax Enforcement Cost to Tax Roll
	Add Tax Enforcement Cost to Tax Roll Report
10.8	Bylaw 12-25 Records Retention and Disposal Bylaw
	Bylaw 12-25 Records Retention and Disposal Bylaw Report
11.	OTHER BUSINESS
	11.1 Building Permit Report - October 2025
	11.2 Complaint Report - October 2025
	11.3 Business License Report - October 2025
12.	COMMITTEE REPORTS
	12.1 Committee of the Whole Meeting Minutes
	12.2 Tisdale Local Library Board Meeting Minutes
13.	CORRESPONDENCE
	13.1 Letter from Community Futures Newsask
	13.2 SUMA 2026 Convention - Call for Resolutions
	13.3 Acknowledgment Email from the Community Planning Branch
14.	INCAMERA SESSION
14.1	Ice Plant and Cooling Tower Proposals
	Ice Plant and Cooling Tower Proposals Report
14.2	Personnel
	<u>Christmas Hampers</u>
14.3	Business Proposal
15.	COUNCIL MEETING RESUMES
16.	ROUNDTABLE
17.	ADJOURNMENT

ADJOURNMENT